Date in

1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18

1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-20
1803-04-20
1803-04-20
1803-04-20
1803-04-20
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22
1803-04-22

1803-04-22
1803-04-22

1803-04-22

From

London
London
London
London
London
London

London
Oxford
Cricklade
Cirencester
Kempsford
Lechlade
Lechlade
Lechlade
Lechlade
Newnham
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

For

W&H

G Slothard
W Inman
GP

Rose & Co
Mr Everest

Harford & Co
Prother & Hunt
Mr Oakey
Watts & Co
Charles Holder
M Castle & Co
Howell

Howell

Mr Reeves

T Williams Esq
D Gardiner

D Gardiner
JInnell

W Winn
Charles Ballinger
Charles Innell
H Tipper

John Deighton
W Lane

R Chew

Mr Harrison
R A Nobs

Thomase Harrison

Where

Bristol

Bath
Bridgewater
Bridgewater
Coalbrookdale
Gwenwall House, Crickhowell,
Abergavenny
Bristol

Bristol

Stroud

Bristol
Painswick
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Temple Mills, Marlow
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Chalford

Poulton
Swindon

Cricklade

Cargo

50 skins Tallow

392 pieces Cast Metal & 36 sacks Weights
3 trusses Linen

1 hogshead Sugar & 1 Bag

1 cask China

1 Chest & 2 Cases

2 Casks

1 cask Old Iron

14 sacks Malt

3 casks Lead

10 sacks Barley

60 sacks Barley; 5 bushels 8 gallons

22 sacks Beans; hay-tie

18 sacks Beans; plain-tie

18 sacks bean; 8 bushels 5 gallons

1710 cakes Copper; C

4 bags Wool

2 bags Wool

3 bags Wool

4 bags Wool

10 bags Wool

1 bag Wool

16 bars Iron & 1 Basket

63 bars Iron & 2 Baskets

17 bars Iron & 1 Corn Screen

1 Basket, 2 bundles Rods, 59 bars Iron, 1 bundle Hoops, 3
Rolled Doors

25 long & 25 short Spokes, 1 Parcel

4 dozen Scythes, ¥2 dozen Knives, 1 bundle Frying Pans, 2
Doors & Frames, 2 Furnace Grates, 4 Doors & Frames, 2 Pit
Grates, 1 Sand Plate, 1 Furnace

2 bags Nails

Tons
4
1
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51

Cwt
10
12
8
18

14

13
15
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17

16

Qtrs Lbs Notes

1

NN =N

w o

15
Only 427 pieces & weights received

7

11

11

21

8 Not on invoice
0

Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
Consigned to Bowly & Tovey

0 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
Consigned to Bowly & Tovey

16 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
0 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
Consigned to Bowly & Tovey

0 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
17 Consigned to J Walker

0 Consigned to J Walker



