Date in	From	For	Where	Cargo	Tons C	wt Qt	rs L	bs Notes
1803-04-18	London	W&H	Bristol	50 skins Tallow	4	10	1	15
1803-04-18	London	G Slothard	Bath	392 pieces Cast Metal & 36 sacks Weights	1	12		Only 427 pieces & weights received
1803-04-18	London	W Inman	Bridgewater	3 trusses Linen		8	2	7
1803-04-18	London	GP	Bridgewater	1 hogshead Sugar & 1 Bag		18	1	11
1803-04-18	London	Rose & Co	Coalbrookdale	1 cask China			2	11
1803-04-18	London	Mr Everest		1 Chest & 2 Cases		14	2	21
			Abergavenny					
1803-04-18		Harford & Co		2 Casks		2	0	8 Not on invoice
1803-04-18	Oxford	Prother & Hunt	5.1500	1 cask Old Iron		3	3	0
1803-04-18	Cricklade	Mr Oakey	Stroud	14 sacks Malt	1			
1803-04-18	Cirencester	Watts & Co	Bristol	3 casks Lead	1	2		
1803-04-20	Kempsford	Charles Holder	Painswick	10 sacks Barley	1			
1803-04-20	Lechlade	M Castle & Co	Bristol	60 sacks Barley; 5 bushels 8 gallons	6	13	1	9
1803-04-20	Lechlade	Howell	Bristol	22 sacks Beans; hay-tie	2	15		
1803-04-20		Howell	Bristol	18 sacks Beans; plain-tie	2	7	2	
1803-04-20	Lechlade	Mr Reeves	Bristol	18 sacks bean; 8 bushels 5 gallons	2	10		
1803-04-22	Newnham	T Williams Esq	Temple Mills, Marlow	1710 cakes Copper; C	51			
1803-04-22	Gloucester	D Gardiner	Chalford	4 bags Wool		9		Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	D Gardiner	Chalford	2 bags Wool		4	2	Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	J Innell	Chalford	3 bags Wool		6	3	Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	W Winn	Chalford	4 bags Wool		9		Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	Charles Ballinger	Chalford	10 bags Wool	1	2	2	0 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	Charles Innell	Chalford	1 bag Wool		2	1	Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	H Tipper	Cirencester	16 bars Iron & 1 Basket		6		Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	John Deighton	Cirencester	63 bars Iron & 2 Baskets		17	2	16 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	W Lane	Cirencester	17 bars Iron & 1 Corn Screen		4	3	0 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	R Chew	Chalford	1 Basket, 2 bundles Rods, 59 bars Iron, 1 bundle Hoops, 3		16		Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
				Rolled Doors				
1803-04-22	Gloucester	Mr Harrison	Poulton	25 long & 25 short Spokes, 1 Parcel		2	3	0 Consigned to Bowly & Tovey
1803-04-22	Gloucester	R A Nobs	Swindon	4 dozen Scythes, ½ dozen Knives, 1 bundle Frying Pans, 2		5	3	17 Consigned to J Walker
				Doors & Frames, 2 Furnace Grates, 4 Doors & Frames, 2 Pit				
				Grates, 1 Sand Plate, 1 Furnace				
1803-04-22	Gloucester	Thomase Harrison	Cricklade	2 bags Nails		2	3	0 Consigned to J Walker